Addendum
BUUSD Board Meeting
August 18, 2023



6.2

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1023 Voucher Date: 08/17/2023  Prepared By: 7%9?
Printed: 08/17/2023 07:09:45 AM

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT is hereby authorized to draw warrants against BARRE
UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT funds for the sum of $721,398.74 on account of obligations
incurred for value received in services and for materials as shown below for period July 1, 2023 to June
30, 2024 (period cannot overlap fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

b@g/// %’/ﬁ/{//z/é)
Signature Required
Signature I Optional
Signature IlI Optional

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fund Amount
101 GENERAL FUND $281,347.09
203 SCHOOL WIDE PROGRAM $35,729.87
245 ARP ESSER $352,026.30
246 ARP HOMELESS I $209.60
301 CAPITAL PROJECTS $50,635.00
601 FOOD SERVICE $1,450.88

$721,398.74

Created By: 61135.mgonyaw Posted By: 61135.mgonyaw Date: 08/17/2023 07:03:35 Page: 1
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

ACTIVATE LEARNING
Check Group:

See Quote - Kits and Supplies 1 24318940 *042389 203.3097.51.11.4.1101.56110.000000 $21,037.78
8/7/2023 SWP - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90332

POl/InvoiceTotal: $21,037.78
Check Group:
See Quote - BT Kits and Supplies 1 24318941 042389 203.3097.51.11.4.1101.56110.000000 $7,887.39
8/7/2023 SWP - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,887.39
Vendor Total: $28,925.17
AIRGAS USALLC 9
Check Group:
SHS- Lease Renewal 1 Year 170 5501431367 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $608.80
8/1/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90333
PO/InvoiceTotal: $608.80
Vendor Total: $608.80
ALL LEARNERS NETWORK, LLC 307104
Check Group:
All Learners Network Math Menu, 3 credits, July 31 - Aug. 1 24318915 1681* 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.52520.000000 $2,000.00
2,2023.
7131/2023 SPED INSTR - TEACHER TUITION REIMB
Check #: 90334
POlInvoiceTotal: $2,000.00

Check Group:

Course - Math Menu, Instructor: Tara Trudo & Erin Oliver, 1 241143143 1681 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.52510.000000 $2,000.00
3 credits, July 31 - Aug. 2. Remaining Balance: $34
7/31/2023 GENERAL INSTR - COURSE REIMB

Check #: 90334

Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 1



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $4,000.00
ALLAN JONES & SONS, INC. 10
Check Group:
Suburban 14 & 15 Maintenance 170 cm5/1824 101.1276.31.11.0.2716.55190.000000 $180.00
7/26/2023 TRANSPORTATION

Check #: 90335

PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 12
Check Group:
The Impact Cycle Book 3 24318926 1DT6-NG4L-KJX9 101.3097.51.11.0.2212.56410.000000 $91.02
7126/2023 CURRICULUM - BOOKS
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.02
Check Group:
Family Album U.S.A (Chinese Edition) 2 24318927 1DT6-NG4L-KJX9 101.3097.51.11.0.2212.56410.000000 $65.60
7/26/2023 CURRICULUM - BOOKS
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.60
Check Group:
Marble and Track Sets 1 24318942 1KHK-CGQR-G6  203.3097.51.11.4.1101.56110.000000 $265.20
YC
8/4/2023 SWP - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POlInvoiceTotal: $265.20
Check Group:
Belonging through a culture of dignity book 6 24318943 TWNL-7XK1-H1IN  101.3097.51.11.0.2212.56110.000000 $150.90
W
8/5/2023 CURRICULUM - SUPPLIES

Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 2



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $150.90
Check Group:
Drone 24318948 16YD-WPNX-9W  203.3097.51.11.4.1101.56110.000000 $1,019.00
F1
8/2/2023 SWP - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,019.00
Check Group:
Charlotte Baribault - classroom budget - approved by Jen 241143107 1JN9-LQLN-R96J 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $182.92
7/17/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Charlotte Baribault - classroom budget - approved by Jen 241143107 1T7R-YRC7-4KV  101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $45.89
G .
7/24/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Charlotte Baribault - classroom budget - approved by Jen 241143107 1Y9J-FPOV-1MOM 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $114.95
8/8/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.76
Check Group:
2nd Grade classroom supplies - ok by Jen 241143125 1DT6-NG4L-KPH  101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $31.97
3
7/26/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.97
Check Group:
3 copies of Belonging Through a Culture of Dignity 241143127 1GQJ-6KNH-KVJ  101.1020.51.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $48.49
J
7/26/2023 PRINCIPALS-SUPPLIES
3 copies of Belonging Through a Culture of Dignity 241143127 1MT6-QJWP-DQ  101.1020.51.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $24.65
Y3
8/4/2023 PRINCIPALS-SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 3



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.14
Check Group:
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 241143131 14MK-3CT1-1P1 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $141.00
M
8/1/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.00
Check Group:
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 241143134 1FR3-XWMD-DY9 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $131.84
W
7131/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 241143134 1QQ3-Q3V1-6F9  101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $476.47
M
7/30/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $608.31
Check Group:
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 241143135 193V-NXKM-FFN  101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $62.05
R
7131/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 241143135 TWIX-1XFT-WXV 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $240.10
K
7131/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $302.15
Check Group:
classroom supplies - approved by Erica 241143137 14NY-6WN1-LNW 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $163.67
Q
8/1/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163.67
Check Group:
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 4



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
scissors/erasers for supply room 1 241143141 V52551352 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $39.99
8/16/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Casavant classroom order - approved by Elizabeth 1 241143141 V52551352 101.1020.01.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $116.79
8/16/2023 PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES
scissors/erasers for supply room 1 241143141 V87444399 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $52.20
8/16/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Casavant classroom order - approved by Elizabeth 1 241143141 V87444399 101.1020.01.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $204.00
8/16/2023 PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90336

PO/InvoiceTotal: $412.98
Check Group:
PBIS paw stickers 1 241143144 19TK-4QMD-1GJ  101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $190.00
1
8/8/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
office mailing supplies 1 241143144 1JXM-TQD9-WVD 101.1020.51.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $17.85
R
8/8/2023 PRINCIPALS-SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $207.85
Check Group:
Math Supplies 1 243215352 1P9C-JFOX-76R4 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $110.63
8/9/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.63
Check Group:
Scholarship Calculators 1 243215355 11FX-DGP6-LY9J 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $244.75
8/11/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $244.75

Check Group:

Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 5



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Math Folders 1 243215358 1FWF-W16Y-N4G 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $17.99
H
8/11/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $17.99
Check Group:
Mechanical Pencils 1 243215360 1763-VTP4-MRJQ 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $10.48
8/11/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $10.48
Check Group:
Rulers & Student Bags 1 243215362 1VQV-4VHW-Y7P 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $38.97
P
8/13/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $38.97
Check Group:
Game Footballs 1 243215370 1KHR-6GKM-CA1 101.1276.31.11.0.1401.56110.000000 $220.00
WG
8/9/2023 ATHLETICS - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90336
POl/InvoiceTotal: $220.00
Vendor Total: $4,519.37
AMPLIFY EDUCATION, INC
Check Group:
Amplify ELA Program Overview for Teachers (1/2 Day 1 240107 IN-246239 203.3097.51.11.4.2212.53220.000000 $1,250.00
Onsite)
8/14/2023 SWP - STAFF DEVL CONTRA ED SRVC
Amplify ELA Program Overview for Teachers (1/2 Day 1 240107 IN-246239 203.3097.51.11.4.2212.53220.000000 $1,250.00
Onsite)
8/14/2023 SWP - STAFF DEVL CONTRA ED SRVC
Check #: 90337
Printed:  08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 6



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
BELLCATE, LLC 306868
Check Group:
ESY TUITION- August 4 240030 3369* 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $2,042.00
7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION
Check #: 90338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,042.00
Check Group:
ESY TUITION- August 1 240031 3370* 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $2,042.60
7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION
Check #: 90338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,042.60
Vendor Total: $4,084.60
CAPITAL ONE TRADE CREDIT 3857
Check Group:
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 10 498523 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $175.97
8/3/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 498746 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $52.68
8/9/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 17 0 498756 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $167.56
8/9/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 498787 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $43.60
8/10/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BUUSD- Maintenance Supplies 10 498803 101.3097.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $15.46
8/10/2023 BUUSD FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 10 498829 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $48.92
8/11/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 498840 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $17.99
8/11/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 7



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 498890 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $12.23
8/14/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 498934 & 498936 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $80.95
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Credit 10 498934 & 498936 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 ($64.76)
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90339
PO/InvoiceTotal: $550.60
Vendor Total: $550.60
CAPITOL GROUNDS CAFE 307554
Check Group:
Coffee Catering- District Kick Off 10 000148 101.3097.51.11.0.2212.56110.000000 $900.00
8/8/2023 CURRICULUM - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90340
POl/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
CASELLA WASTE MANAGEMENT 76
Check Group:
BTMES- Recycle, Compost, Rubbish Removal 170 2889474 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,131.04
8/1/2023 FACILITIES-RUBBISH REMOVAL
BCEMS- Recycle, Compost, Rubbish Removal 10 2889943 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,266.75
8/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL
SHS- Recycle, Compost, Rubbish Removal 1 0 2890158 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,346.80
8/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL
SEA- Recycle, Rubbish Removal 10 2890398 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $364.64
8/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL
Check #: 90341
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,109.23
Vendor Total: $4,109.23
CED - TWIN STATE ELECTRIC 507
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 8



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Invoice Date
Check Group:
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies Walk In Freezer 10 0386-1028170 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $686.61
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 0386-1028175 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $161.05
8/16/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $847.66
Vendor Total: $847.66
CITY OF BARRE_3106
Check Group:
SEA- Fuel Reimbursement 1 0 #0113-0000/ Inv 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $48.71
3066
8/8/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Fuel Reimbursement 10 #0135-0000/ Inv 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $111.58
3064
8/8/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.29
Vendor Total: $160.29
CONNECTED CIRCLES, LLC
Check Group:
TUITION 17 240032 V37835369 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $12,750.00
8/15/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90344
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,750.00
Vendor Total: $12,750.00
CPM EDUCATIONAL PROGRAM
Check Group:
Core Connections Course 2 - Teacher Edition 1-year 3 243215365 2303057-IN 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56410.000000 $225.00
8/9/2023 MATH - BOOKS
Check #: 90345
Printed: 08/17/2023 rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 9



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
CUSTOM COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC. 4219
Check Group:
Tableau Ad Hoc Server Hosting Renewal 1 year 170 IN167842 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57360.000000 $5,000.00
8/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY - INFINITE CAMPUS LIC
Campus Data Warehouse Renewal 1 Year 1 0 IN167842 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57360.000000 $2,790.00
8/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY - INFINITE CAMPUS LIC
Custom Data Visualization Renewal 1 Year 10 IN167842 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57360.000000 $10,255.00
8/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY - INFINITE CAMPUS LIC
Check #: 90346
POllInvoiceTotal: $18,045.00
Vendor Total: $18,045.00
CW CREATIVE 1029
Check Group:
curriculum copies & lamination 1 243215373 85027 101.1276.31.11.0.1113.56110.000000 $886.00
8/11/2023 SCIENCE - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90347
PO/InvoiceTotal: $886.00
Vendor Total: $886.00
DANAHER CUSTOM SERVICES INC. 121
Check Group:
SHS- Gym Floor Refinish 10 DCSI-116204 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $6,400.00
8/16/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Check #: 90348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,400.00
Vendor Total: $6,400.00
EAST MONTPELIER HOME CENTER 4444
Check Group:
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 10



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 258659 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $17.91
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 258719 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $92.60
8/7/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90349
POlInvoiceTotal: $110.51
Vendor Total: $110.51
ENERGY EFFICIENT INV, INC. 307854
Check Group:
SHS- Lighting Project: Application #4 10 Job No. 200404 301.1276.31.11.0.2610.54430.000000 $50,635.00
7/31/2023 CAPITAL PROJECTS - SHS LIGHTING LEASE
SHS- Vent Project 170 Job No. 200409 245.3097.19.11.4.2610.54510.000000 $352,026.30
7/31/2023 ARP ESSER - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Check #: 90350
POl/InvoiceTotal: $402,661.30
Vendor Total: $402,661.30
EXPLORELEARNING 307132
Check Group:
Gizmos Renewal 1 243215341 6966996 101.1276.31.11.0.1113.56110.000000 $3,271.95
8/9/2023 SCIENCE - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,271.95
Vendor Total: $3,271.95
F.W. WEBB COMPANY 148
Check Group:
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 10 81729892 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $501.52
8/1/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $501.52
Vendor Total: $501.52
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 11



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FLEETWAVE 6367
Check Group:
1 Units on FleetWave Digital & Radio Bridge- BTMES 1 24318951 2023-835 101.3097.11.11.0.2711.55190.000000 $31.00
8/1/2023 TRANSPORTATION - CONTRC TRANS SRVC
Check #: 90353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.00
Vendor Total: $31.00
FNBO 306755
Check Group:
J. Nye- Classroom Supplies 10 CC #8296 (8) 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $91.89
8/7/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
J. Nye- Classroom Supplies 10 CC #8296 (9) 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $124.16
8/9/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $216.05
Check Group:
3-Year Math License 1 243215366 CC #0541 (2) 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56410.000000 $1,270.00
8/7/2023 MATH - BOOKS
Check #: 90354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,270.00
Vendor Total: $1,486.05
GEORGE N PARKS DRUM MAJOR ACADEMY 2124
Check Group:
Aden Cushman/ Maisy Cascadden Registration 10 V84611123 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $307.07
7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Dues Portion 10 V84611123 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,162.93
7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Check #: 90355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,470.00
Vendor Total: $1,470.00
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 12



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name Q7Y PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GREEN MOUNTAIN BEHAVIOR CONSULTING INC 4939
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240022 9986 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240023 9981 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY B! SERVICES- July 17 240024 9983 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240025 9977 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
POl/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY BI SERVICES- July 17 240026 9978 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY BI SERVICES- July 17 240027 9987 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240028 9979 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
POl/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240029 9984 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
POlInvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240033 9988 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240034 9982 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 20 240035 9980 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $8,900.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,900.00
Check Group:
ESY Bl SERVICES- July 17 240036 9985 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $7,565.00
8/1/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 90356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,565.00
Vendor Total: $92,115.00
GREEN MOUNTAIN POWER CORP 204
Check Group:
SHS- Football Field 7/5/23 - 8/4/23 10 51670000002 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $85.85
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY
SHS- Softball Field 7/5/23 - 8/4/23 10 53523645082 (1) 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $25.56
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY
SHS- Baseball Field 7/5/23 - 8/4/23 10 61670000001 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $23.00
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY
Check #: 90357
POlInvoiceTotal: $134.41
Vendor Total: $134.41
INTEGRITY COMMUNICATIONS 241
Check Group:
SHS- Power Supply for Wood Shop Door 10 42831 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54320.000000 $120.00
8/9/2023 FACILITIES - REPAIR & MAINT
Check #: 90358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
K12 SCHOOL SUPPLIES
Check Group:
Grade 1 Composition Books 1 241143128 88267 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $109.56
7/19/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90359
POl/InvoiceTotal: $109.56
Vendor Total: $109.56
KEVIN SMITH SPORTS CONNECTION 3810
Check Group:
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Game Balls 1 243215368 1664 101.1276.31.11.0.1401.56110.000000 $1,910.00
8/9/2023 ATHLETICS - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90360
POlInvoiceTotal: $1,910.00
Vendor Total: $1,910.00
LACKEY'S FLOORING LLC 5905
Check Group:
BTMES- Room 172/2 Hallways Flooring 10 1371 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $9,100.00
8/4/2023 FACILITIES-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BTMES- C-Wing Computer Lab Flooring 170 1372 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $7,756.00
8/4/2023 FACILITIES-CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BCEMS- Replaced Wall Base Main Entrance/Office 10 1373 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $250.00
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SHS- Room 120-1,218 Flooring 10 1374 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $5,785.50
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SHS- Room 203-990 Flooring 10 1375 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $4,702.50
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
SHS- Room 205-770 Flooring 10 1376 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $3,657.50
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Check #: 90361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31,251.50
Vendor Total: $31,251.50
LEARNER'S EDGE 4517
Check Group:
Social Emotional Learning to Boost EQ, 3 credits, May 16 - 1 24318920 1517198 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.52520.000000 $472.50
Aug. 15, 2023.
7/19/2023 SPED INSTR - TEACHER TUITION REIMB
Balance & Wellness as a Prescription for Teacher Burnout, 1 24318920 1517198 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.52520.000000 $472.50
3 credits, May 16 - Aug. 15, 2023.
7/19/2023 SPED INSTR - TEACHER TUITION REIMB
Check #: 90362
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POlInvoiceTotal: $945.00
Vendor Total: $945.00
LEARNWELL 6744
Check Group:
Tutoring 8/1/23 - 8/4/23 170 INV152529 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $244.72
8/4/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION
Check #: 90363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $244.72
Vendor Total: $244.72
MAIN STREET LAW LLP 585
Check Group:
Teachers Collective Bargaining 10 69151 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $300.00
8/1/2023 BOARD - LEGAL SERVICES
Support Staff Collective Bargaining 170 69152 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $750.00
8/1/2023 BOARD - LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 90364
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,050.00
Vendor Total: $1,050.00
MASTER TEACHER 307893
Check Group:
Paraeducator Online Assessment 12 240097 116798621 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.57350.000000 $744.00
8/15/2023 SPED INSTR - COMPUTER SOFTWARE
Check #: 90365
PO/InvoiceTotal: $744.00
Vendor Total: $744.00
MEALTIME A PART/HARRIS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 306699
Check Group:
Barcode Scanners 4 0 MTXT00000436 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56110.000000 $1,450.88
8/10/2023 FOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90366
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 17



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
POlInvoiceTotal: $1,450.88
Vendor Total: $1,450.88

NATIONAL COUNCIL/TEACHERS/MATHEMATICS 307371
Check Group:

Renewals/New Members/Cancelations 9 243215363 3169912 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.58110.000000 $891.00
8/9/2023 MATH - DUES

Check #: 90367

POlInvoiceTotal: $891.00
Vendor Total: $891.00
NEDDO, ROSEANNE
Check Group:
ARP HOMELESS Il - TRANSPORTATION 10 V280895 246.3097.51.11.4.2711.55810.000000 $209.60
8/15/2023 ARP HOMELESS Il - TRANSPORTATION
Check #: 90368
POl/InvoiceTotal: $209.60
Vendor Total: $209.60
NELSON ACE HARDWARE 339
Check Group:
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 *274388 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $28.78
7/28/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 *275779 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $44.05
7/31/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BUUSD- Table 10 *275908/*275909 101.3097.51.11.0.2610.57330.000000 $94.99
8/3/2023 BUUSD FACILITIES - EQUIPMENT
BUUSD- Credit Return 10 *275908/*275909 101.3097.51.11.0.2610.57330.000000 ($35.00)
8/3/2023 BUUSD FACILITIES - EQUIPMENT
SHS- Custodian Supplies 10 *275926 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $39.86
8/4/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 276044 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $16.48
8/8/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 276135 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $65.93
8/10/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Custodian Supplies 10 276374 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $30.37
8/16/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

Check #: 90369

PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.46
Vendor Total: $285.46
NFI VERMONT, INC 4349
Check Group:
Cornerstone School ESY tuition 1 240071 ID #04006784 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $6,203.69
8/10/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION
Check #: 90370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,203.69
Vendor Total: $6,203.69
ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY, INC. 360
Check Group:
classroom supplies - approved by Jen 1 241143133 72560775601 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $58.45
7/26/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90371
POl/InvoiceTotal: $58.45
Vendor Total: $58.45
RANDALL CONTRACTING INC 813
Check Group:
SHS- New Wall and Doors for Girl's Locker Room, Storage 10 3128 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $21,315.00
Room
8/16/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
Check #: 90372
POlInvoiceTotal: $21,315.00
Vendor Total: $21,315.00
REYNOLDS AND SON INC 413
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Voucher Batch Number: 1023

08/17/2023

Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 3427466 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $50.07
7125/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 3427667 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $178.85
7/28/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $228.92
Vendor Total: $228.92
ROSEN, ADAM J
Check Group:
Mileage Reimbursement V15879699 101.3097.51.21.0.2490.55810.000000 $117.90
8/9/2023 BUUSD SPED - TRAVEL & CONF
Check #: 90374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.90
Vendor Total: $117.90
SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE 426
Check Group:
Course - GED 575-A Indegenous Perspectives Curriculum. Student ID 101.1381.51.11.0.1101.52510.000000 $1,518.75
Instructor: M.Mackin, 3 Credits, July 31 - August 17, 2023. 5910116*
Approved Master's Program
8/15/2023 GENERAL INSTR - COURSE REIMB
Check #: 90375
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,518.75
Vendor Total: $1,518.75
Sanders, Laura C
Check Group:
Employee District Reimbursement- XBA Training V23163865 101.3097.51.21.0.2140.56110.000000 $39.32
8/15/2023 SPED PSYCH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90376
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.32
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $39.32
SCHOLASTIC INC. 306783
Check Group:
Classroom subscriptions for multiple grade levels 1 241143148 M7394918 2 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56410.000000 $1,923.40
8/3/2023 GENERAL INSTR - BOOKS

Check #: 90377

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,923.40
Vendor Total: $1,923.40
SECURSHRED 4188
Check Group:
BTMES- Shredding 10 432595 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.53220.000000 $60.00
8/10/2023 GENERAL INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 443
Check Group:
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 0725-5 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $334.82
8/9/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 0917-8 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $175.51
8/15/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $510.33
Vendor Total: $510.33
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY 457
Check Group:
Course - Social-Emotional Comp. & LBLD. Instructor: 1 240084 2212335 (A. Holt) 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.52510.000000 $1,881.00
Suzanne Crossman, 3 credits, July 3 - Sept. 10, 2023.
8/7/2023 SPED INSTR - PARA TUITION REIMB
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Course - Evidence Based Research, Instructor: Dr. 1 240084 2212335 (A. Holt) 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.52510.000000 $1,881.00

Amanda Dolon, 3 credits, July 3 - Sept. 10, 2023. Per CBA
Process 2nd courses for Paras after January 1, 2024.
8/7/2023 SPED INSTR - PARA TUITION REIMB

Check #: 90380

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,762.00
Vendor Total: $3,762.00
STAPLES ADVANTAGE 6722
Check Group:
classroom/office supplies 1 241143150 7612882550-0-1 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $438.74
8/9/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90381
PO/InvoiceTotal: $438.74
Vendor Total: $438.74
STERN CENTER FOR LANGUAGE AND LEARNING 473
Check Group:
Student Evaluations 170 58173 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $3,900.00
7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Check #: 90382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,900.00
Vendor Total: $3,900.00
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION OF AMERICA 306743
Check Group:
Summer Transportation (New School, Choice, Maple Hill, 10 34644092 101.3097.51.21.0.2711.53220.000000 $13,711.10
Connected Circles)
7/31/2023 BUUSD SPED TRANS - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,711.10
Vendor Total: $13,711.10

SWISH WHITE RIVER LTD. 485
Check Group:
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W564577 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $821.85
7/1/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W573970 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $204.06
712712023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W573971 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $204.06
7/27/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W573972 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $200.20
7/27/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W575321 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $19.25
8/3/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BCEMS- Custodial Equipment: Extractor Machine, Upright 10 W575322 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.57330.000000 $19,045.16
Scrubber Machine, Wet/Dry Vac
8/3/2023 FACILITIES - EQUIPMENT
BCEMS- Custodian Supplies 10 W575596 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $98.40
8/7/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BTMES- Custodian Supplies 10 W575598 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $119.20
8/7/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BTMES- Custodian Supplies 10 W575599 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $53.50
8/7/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
SHS- Custodian Supplies 10 W576456 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $76.05
8/10/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BTMES- Custodian Supplies 10 W576457 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $181.80
8/10/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
BTMES- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W576458 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $311.85
8/10/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 90384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,335.38
Vendor Total: $21,335.38
THE HOME DEPOT PRO 306731
Check Group:
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies: Elkay Water Filters 170 756332755 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $931.23
7/24/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90385
PO/InvoiceTotal: $931.23
Vendor Total: $931.23
TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 504
Check Group:
BCEMS- Maintenance Supplies 10 100017084 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $415.54
7/25/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES
Check #: 90386
POlInvoiceTotal: $415.54
Vendor Total: $415.54
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 590
Check Group:
School ERP Hosting Setup 8 0 025-433294 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.53240.000000 $600.00
7/31/2023 SCHOOL ERP PRO IMPLEMENTATION
School ERP Pro- Process Second Payroll 10 025-433369 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.53240.000000 $1,680.00
7/31/2023 SCHOOL ERP PRO IMPLEMENTATION
Check #: 90387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,280.00
Vendor Total: $2,280.00
ULINE 509
Check Group:
Self Laminating Tags - 4 3/4" x 2 3/8", White 2 241143102 166059236 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $130.14
7/17/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90388
POl/InvoiceTotal: $130.14
Vendor Total: $130.14
VERMONT ASSN FOR THE BLIND & VISUALLY IM 307783
Check Group:
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 24



Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ESY VISUAL SERVICES- July 1 240045 14302 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.53220.000000 $145.00
8/4/2023 SPED INSTR - CONTRACTED SERVICES
Check #: 90389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.00
Vendor Total: $145.00
VERMONT MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION 556
Check Group:
All-State Participation Fee 1 243215372 1262 101.1276.31.11.0.1108.58110.000000 $300.00
7/10/2023 MUSIC - DUES
Check #: 90390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
VERMONT OPTECHS,INC
Check Group:
(See Quote) Microscope and Supplies 1 24318946 4948 203.3097.51.11.4.1101.56110.000000 $3,020.50
8/2/2023 SWP - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,020.50
Vendor Total: $3,020.50
VERMONT SCHOOL BOARD ASSOC VSBA 543
Check Group:
Superintendent Evaluation Contract #SE31. Payment 1 of 1 24318954 02-23219 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.52200.000000 $750.00
2.
712712023 BOARD - FICA & MED TAX
Check #: 90392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
VSBIT OFFICES 6283
Check Group:
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HR Membership Dues: Carol Marold & Laura Potter 20 V97246473 101.3097.51.11.0.2570.58110.000000 $400.00
2023-2024
8/10/2023 HUMAN RESOURCES - DUES
Check #: 90393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Vendor Total: $400.00
VT STATE SCHOOL NURSES ASSOCATION 306815
Check Group:
Remaining $40 Balance 1 243215348 #1 101.1276.31.11.0.1101.55810.000000 $40.00
8/16/2023 GENERAL INSTR - TRAVEL/CONF
Check #: 90394
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
VT-HEC INC. 555
Check Group:
Course - Transforming Trauma Level |, Instructor: David 1 240091 23799 101.3097.51.21.0.2490.52510.000000 $1,614.00
Melnick, 3 credits, Aug. 23 - Dec. 19, 2023.
8/1/2023 BUUSD SPED - COURSE REIMB
Course - Transforming Trauma Level |, Instructor: David 1 240091 23800 101.3097.51.21.0.2490.52510.000000 $180.00
Melnick, 3 credits, Aug. 23 - Dec. 19, 2023.
8/1/2023 BUUSD SPED - COURSE REIMB
Check #: 90295
POlInvoiceTotal: $1,794.00
Vendor Total: $1,794.00
W.B. MASON CO., INC. 715
Check Group:
BTMES- Classroom Supplies 10 239904504 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $4,386.64
7/24/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
BTMES- Start Up Supplies 10 240042175 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $114.40
7128/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Central Office Supplies 10 240188826 101.3097.51.11.0.2570.56110.000000 $376.64
8/3/2023 HUMAN RESOURCES - SUPPLIES
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Barre Unified Union School District

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1023 08/17/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUUSD- Interoffice Envelopes 0 240201460 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.56110.000000 $68.99
8/4/2023 BUSINESS OFFICE - SUPPLIES
BTMES- Custodian Supplies 0 240269193 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $310.14
8/8/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 90396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,256.81
Check Group:
classroom supplies 241143145 240198556 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $15.72
8/4/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
classroom supplies 241143145 240231762 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $15.72
8/7/2023 GENERAL INSTR - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90396
POlInvoiceTotal: $31.44
Check Group:
Dry Erase Supplies 243215349 240355970 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $35.12
8/11/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Dry Erase Supplies 243215349 240380840 101.1276.31.11.0.1112.56110.000000 $60.80
8/16/2023 MATH - SUPPLIES
Check #: 90396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.92
Vendor Total: $5,384.17
Grand Total: $721,398.74
End of Report
Printed: 08/17/2023 7:09:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.19 Page: 27
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¥ Spaulding Educational Alternatives

103 Allen Street, Barre, Vermont 05641-4300
Phone: 802-477-5030 Email: info@seavt.org
Website: https://www.seavt.org/

Jason Derner, M.Ed.

Alternative Programs Administrator

SEA School Board Report
3-23-2023

The “Summer that never was” is rapidly coming to an end as we get prepared for students to